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School Term & Holiday dates 2022/2023 
 
Autumn Term 2022 

Inset Day 1 & 2 
 
 
Term starts 
 
Half term 
 
Inset Day 3 
 
Term restarts 
 
Term finishes 

Thursday 1st September 2022 & Friday 2nd September 2022 (School closed 
for children) 
 
Monday 5th September 2022 
 
Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2022 
 
Monday 31st October 2022 (school closed for children)  
 
Tuesday 1st November 2022 
 
Friday 16th December 2022       

 
Spring Term 2023 

Inset Day 4 
 
Term starts 
 
Half term 
 
Term restarts 
 
Term finishes 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 (school closed for children) 
 
Wednesday 4th January 2023 
 
Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023 
 
Monday 20th February 2023 
 
Friday 31st March 2023 

 
Summer Term 2023 

Term starts 
 
Half term 
 
Inset Day 5 
 
Term restarts 
 
Term finishes 

Monday 17th April 2023 
 
Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 
 
Monday 5th June 2023 (school closed for children) 
 
Tuesday 6th June 2023 
 
Friday 21st July 2023 

 
Notes: 

 The school is required to have 5 Inset days for staff training this academic year.  Where possible, 
these are added on to existing holidays.  On these days the school is closed to children. 

 The school publishes its term dates as early as possible to assist parents in organising their family 
holidays to be taken during the school holiday periods. 


